SOUTHWES T GAS FOORSERVICE @ ENERGY EFFICIENCY PROGRAM | NEVADA

instant rebates.

FRYERS COMBI OVENS
$750-$1,200 JH| $1,100-$2,500
rebate® : rebate®

per vat per oven

CONVECTION OVENS ‘ CONVEYOR OVENS

$500 = = $1,000
rebate ' rebate

per cavity per unit

Ezfirn Life.ti.me Savings with Qualified Estimated Estimated
High-Efficiency Equipment! High Efficiency Lifetime % Savings
S o

Major cooking appliances account for Product Savings e
almost 35% of the average restaurant’s Gas Fryer $ 3750 31%
energy expenditures.? Efficient _

equipment can decrease your energy Gas Convection Oven $ 2,910 33%
use by as much as 75%.’ Gas Combination Oven $ 9180 80%

High-efficiency equipment uses less
natural gas and water, so you pay less
on your utility bills.

Gas Conveyor Oven $ 7760 25%

*Rebate amount varies based on equipment size or efficiency.

1. Lifetime cost savings calculations are based on 365 days/year and 12 hours of usage per day (with exception with pre-rinse spray valves that are
used 1 hour a day), a gas rate of $0.73/Therm and savings values from the Nevada Southwest Gas workpapers. Percent savings represent the ratio

of the total lifetime cost of a standard-efficiency unit to that of a high-efficiency unit of equivalent size and capacity. Calculations last updated on
11/6/2020. Actual savings may vary. sn“TH “'EST Ens
w ®

2.Energy consumption for commercial kitchens based on Energy Star study: www.energystar.gov/sites/default/files/tools/Guide%20for%20Cafes%20
Restaurants%20and%20Institutional%20Kitchens.pdf.

3. Energy consumption savings are based on a comparison of annual gas consumption for high-efficiency and standard-efficiency units of equivalent
size and capacity.


https://www.energystar.gov/sites/default/files/tools/Guide%20for%20Cafes%20Restaurants%20and%20Institutional%20Kitchens.pdf
https://www.energystar.gov/sites/default/files/tools/Guide%20for%20Cafes%20Restaurants%20and%20Institutional%20Kitchens.pdf

SOUTHWEST GAS FOODSERVICE

instant rebates.

® ENERGY EFFICIENCY PROGRAM | NEVADA

PROGRAM OVERVIEW

The Instant Rebates! Point-of-Sale Foodservice Program is now available to customers within Southwest Gas®
territory in Nevada. The program offers Instant Rebates for natural gas fryers, ovens, and pre-rinse spray valves.

QUALIFYING EQUIPMENT

Many makes and models of natural gas foodservice equipment qualify for rebates up to $2,500 per unit.

Eligible equipment must be installed at an active, valid, non-residential natural gas Southwest Gas service
location in Nevada. For a full list of eligible equipment, visit www.energystar.gov/productfinder or view the
SoCalGas® qualified product list on www.caenergywise.com/rebates.

PARTICIPATING DEALERS

Dealer

AAA Bar & Restaurant Supply

Cresco-Resco Restaurant Equipment & Supply

Cresco-Resco Restaurant Equipment & Supply

Culinary Depot

Duray

Foodservice Equipment Agents
Kamran & Co

LC Kitchen & Bar Designs, LLC
Nevada Bar & Restaurant Supply
Restaurant Depot

Restaurant Depot

Standard Restaurant Supply
State Restaurant Equipment Co.
TriMark West

Western Pacific Distributors

@ Energy Solutions

Location
Las Vegas
Las Vegas

Reno
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas

Roseville
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Statewide

Las Vegas

For more information on the Instant Rebates! Point-of-Sale Foodservice Rebate Program,

please email InstantRebates@energy-solution.com or call (714) 787-1098.
Energy Solutions is the Southwest Gas® authorized contractor responsible for administering this program through 12/31/2025.

| Phone Number
702-678-6005
702-387-1977
755-786-6565
702-605-8677
702-362-9098
702-334-6731
702-826-3349
702-768-1900
702-435-7801
702-260-4100
916-771-2599
702-798-3998
702-733-1515
725-724-2727

702-252-8664
Vendor list last updated 05/02/2025
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http://www.energystar.gov/productfinder
http://www.caenergywise.com/rebates

